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◼ 5.263 7.4% 10.0%  

◼ 12.2% 3.9 1.7  

◼ 4,480 222.6% 571.6%  

◼ 0.026 188.9% 550.0%  

◼ 2.8% 1.6 2.4  
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( ) 

 

 

( ) 

 

 

( ) 

  

  526,306   568,529  478,524  (7.4)% 10.0 % 

  64,007   91,623  50,063  (30.1)% 27.9 % 

 12.2 % 16.1 % 10.5 %  (3.9)     1.7     

  (81,430)  (85,065) (90,328) (4.3)% (9.9)% 

/( )   51,797   (19,417) 6,885  (366.8)% 652.3 % 

/( )  34,374   (12,859) (33,380) (367.3)% (203.0)% 

   (11,461)  (12,999) (8,368) (11.8)% 37.0 % 

/( )  22,913   (25,858) (41,748) (188.6)% (154.9)% 

 4.4 % (4.5)% (8.7)%  8.9      13.1     

      

 44,816   13,890  6,673  222.6 % 571.6 % 

 (21,903)  (39,748) (48,421) (44.9)% (54.8)% 

      

      

 0.026   0.009  0.004  188.9 % 550.0 % 

 0.026   0.009  0.004  188.9 % 550.0 % 

(  8 ) 1,200   1,077  1,106  11.4 % 8.5 % 
1 105.3 % 86.8 % 97.9 %  18.5      7.4     

2 2.8 % 1.2 % 0.4 %  1.6      2.4     

 

 
1    

2  /  

•  5.263 7.4%

10.0%  

•  12.2% 3.9

1.7  

•  8,140 4.3% 9.9%  

•  5,180 1,940

690

 

• 1,150 11.8% 37.0%  

•  2,290 2,590 4,170   

•  4,480 222.6% 571.6%  

•  0.026 188.9% 550.0%  

• 2.8% 1.6 2.4  
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 497,847  94.6 %  538,547  94.7 % (40,700)  (7.6)% 

 28,459  5.4 %  29,982  5.3 %  (1,523)  (5.1)% 

 526,306  100.0 %  568,529  100.0 %  (42,223)  (7.4)% 

 

 
 

8   263,139  50.0 %  298,615  52.5 %  (35,476)  (11.9)% 

12   263,167  50.0 %  269,914  47.5 %  (6,747)  (2.5)% 

 526,306  100.0 %  568,529  100.0 %  (42,223)  (7.4)% 

 

 

  

◼ 94.6%  

 

◼ 8 12 50%  
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3  434,532  82.5 %  441,246  77.5 %  (6,714)  (1.5)% 
4  46,709  8.9 %  48,764  8.6 %  (2,055)  (4.2)% 
5  27,829  5.3 % 34,663 6.1 %  (6,834)  (19.7)% 

  16,358  3.1 % 38,976  6.9 %  (22,618)  (58.0)% 
6  878  0.2 %  4,880  0.9 %  (4,002)  (82.0)% 

  526,306  100.0 %  568,529  100.0 %  (42,223)  (7.4)% 

 

 
  

 
3  

4 2020  

5  

6 2013  

◼ 4.345 82.5% 1.5%

IGBT CIS

 

◼ 4,670 4.2% MCU MOSFET

 

◼ 2,780 19.7%

MOSFET  

◼ 1,640 58.0% IGBT

MOSFET  

◼ 90 82.0% MCU
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 132,598  25.2 %  143,629  25.3 %  (11,031) (7.7)% 

 29,334  5.6 %  36,800  6.5 %  (7,466) (20.3)% 

 163,253  31.1 %  235,978  41.5 %  (72,725) (30.8)% 

 77,010  14.6 %  49,878  8.8 %  27,132  54.4 % 

 122,850  23.3 %  100,897  17.7 %  21,953  21.8 % 

 1,261  0.2 %  1,347  0.2 %  (86)  (6.4)% 

 526,306  100.0 %  568,529  100.0 %  (42,223)  (7.4)% 

 

 

 
  

◼ 1.326 7.7%

 

◼ 2,930 20.3%

 

◼ 1.633 30.8% IGBT

 

◼ 7,700 54.4% CIS

 

◼ 1.229 21.8%
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55nm  65nm  116,596  22.2 %  87,329  15.4 %  29,267  33.5 % 

90nm  95nm  98,966  18.8 %  87,616  15.4 %  11,350  13.0 % 

0.11µm  0.13µm  68,274  13.0 %  82,990  14.6 %  (14,716) (17.7)% 

0.15µm 0.18µm  37,894  7.2 %  34,993  6.2 %  2,901  8.3 % 

0.25µm  4,155  0.8 %  8,395  1.5 %  (4,240) (50.5)% 

0.35µm   200,421  38.0 %  267,206  46.9 %  (66,785) (25.0)% 

  526,306  100.0 %  568,529  100.0 %  (42,223) (7.4)% 

 

 
 

  

◼ 55nm 65nm 1.166 33.5% CIS

 

◼ 90nm 95nm 9,900 13.0% MCU

 

◼ 0.11µm 0.13µm 6,830 17.7%

MCU  

◼ 0.15µm 0.18µm 3,790 8.3%

 

◼ 0.25µm 420 50.5% RF

 

◼ 0.35µm 2.004 25.0% IGBT
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 330,928  62.9 %  325,224 57.2 %  5,704  1.8 % 

 123,853  23.5 %  159,380  28.0 %  (35,527) (22.3)% 

 65,952  12.5 %  71,662  12.6 %  (5,710) (8.0)% 

 5,573  1.1 %  12,263  2.2 %  (6,690) (54.6)% 

 526,306  100.0 %  568,529 100.0 %  (42,223) (7.4)% 
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( )  

 

( ) 

 

 

( ) 

 

 

( ) 

 (200mm) 178 178 178 

 (300mm) 95 80 95 

( 8 ) 391 358 391 

 (200mm) 113.0% 95.3% 107.6% 

 (300mm) 98.5% 78.4% 89.3% 

 105.3% 86.8% 97.9% 

 

 

 
  

 
7 30    

◼ 3.309

62.9% 1.8%

 

◼ 1.239 22.3% IGBT

 

◼ 6,600 8.0%

CIS  

◼ 560 54.6% MOSFET

 

◼ 391,000 8 105.3% 7.4  
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( ) 

 

 

( ) 

 

 

( ) 

  

   1,200    1,077    1,106  11.4 %  8.5 %  

 

 
 

 

  

 

( ) 

 

 

( ) 

 

 

( ) 

  

  2,241   2,415  2,785  (7.2)% (19.5)% 
8  79,189   82,650  87,543  (4.2)% (9.5)% 

  81,430   85,065  90,328  (4.3)% (9.9)% 

 

 
 

/( )  

 

 

( ) 

 

 

( ) 

 

 

( ) 

  

 3,612   3,428  3,558  5.4 % 1.5 % 

 26,710   15,742  29,787  69.7 % (10.3)% 

 29,270   (13,986) (7,921) (309.3)% (469.5)% 

 1,087   (1,410) 1,394  (177.1)% (22.0)% 

 (27,275)  (24,257) (24,847) 12.4 % 9.8 % 

 18,535   77  4,778  23,971.4 % 287.9 % 

 (142)  989  136  (114.4)% (204.4)% 

 51,797   (19,417) 6,885  (366.8)% 652.3 % 
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◼  8,140 4.3% 9.9%  

◼  5,180 1,940 690

 

◼ 1,200,000 11.4% 8.5%  

◼  
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( ) 

 

 

( ) 

 

 

( ) 

  

 (26,838)   152,091  96,890  (117.6)% (127.7)% 

 (715,920)   (177,466) (171,973) 303.4 % 316.3 % 

 (5,007)   3,176,383  416,148  (100.2)% (101.2)% 

 90,648    (12,464) (25,185) (827.3)% (459.9)% 

 (657,117)   3,138,544  315,880  (120.9)% (308.0)% 

 

 
 

 13,082,459  12,104,780  

 3,867,040     3,059,884  

 9,215,419     9,044,896  

29.6%  25.3%  

 
 

  

 

( ) 

 

 

( ) 

8   28,607  27,997  

  87,754  40,431  

  617,708  128,402  

  734,069  196,830  

 

 
9 = /  

◼ 2,680

1.521 9,690

 

◼ 7.159 7.340

1,810  

◼ 500 450 330

100 230 150

 

◼ 7.340 6.177 8,780

2,860 8  
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225,711  207,151  

487,480  462,563  

268,186  274,382  

269,191  75,761  

25,426  16,034  

32,443  39,259  

5,766,749  6,423,866  

7,075,186  7,499,016  

273,352  246,206  

1,237,992  505,945  

262,296  247,034  

4,451  4,674  

40,072  39,359  

10,167  8,340  

26,494  19,038  

1,854,824  1,070,596  

5,220,362  6,428,420  

3.4x  6.4x  

3.8x  7.0x  

47  55  

92  94  

 

 
 

 www.huahonggrace.com  

◼ 7,580 2.692

 

◼ 1,600 2,540

 

◼ 5.059 12.380

 

◼ 830 1,020

 

◼ 1,900 2,650

 

◼  52.204 3.8  

◼ 47  

◼ 92  

http://www.huahonggrace.com/
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526,306   568,529  478,524  

(462,299)  (476,906) (428,461) 

64,007  91,623  50,063  

78,092  20,290  38,259  

(2,241) (2,415) (2,785) 

(79,189) (82,650) (87,543) 

(107)  (14,040) (7,921) 

(27,275)  (24,257) (24,847) 

1,087   (1,410) 1,394  

34,374   (12,859) (33,380) 

(11,461)  (12,999) (8,368) 

22,913  (25,858) (41,748) 

   

44,816   13,890  6,673  

(21,903)  (39,748) (48,421) 

   

0.026   0.009  0.004  

0.026   0.009  0.004  

1,717,612,830  1,580,159,540  1,716,917,408  

1,721,402,553  1,587,083,357  1,720,532,998  
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5,198,989 3,750,176  3,322,946 

168,433 165,611  164,287 

81,372 80,629  79,070 

38,897 42,320 29,182 

144,534 141,036  128,833 

290,857 285,938  153,024 

83,396 139,425  36,085 

795 629  17,217 

6,007,273 4,605,764  3,930,644 

   

225,711 207,151  157,230 

487,480 462,563  492,783 

268,186 274,382  318,787 

269,191 75,761  34,168 

25,426 16,034  19,572 

32,443 39,259  31,654 

5,766,749 6,423,866  4,989,501 

7,075,186 7,499,016  6,043,695 

   

273,352 246,206  213,530 

1,237,992 505,945  357,181 

262,296 247,034  180,238 

4,451 4,674  3,281 

40,072 39,359  34,321 

10,167 8,340  4,604 

26,494 19,038  57,885 

1,854,824 1,070,596  851,040 

5,220,362 6,428,420 5,192,655 

11,227,635 11,034,184 9,123,299 

   

1,983,494 1,964,956  1,745,779 

19,334 19,440  18,650 

9,388 4,892  26,625 

2,012,216 1,989,288  1,791,054 

9,215,419 9,044,896 7,332,245 

   

4,936,472 4,935,470  4,932,673 

1,478,303 1,333,799  1,164,151 

6,414,775 6,269,269  6,096,824 

2,800,644 2,775,627  1,235,421 

9,215,419 9,044,896  7,332,245 
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34,374  (12,859) (33,380) 

143,557  127,305  136,881  

(1,087) 1,410  (1,394) 

(203,682) 36,235  (5,217) 

(26,838) 152,091  96,890  

   

(734,069) (193,652) (196,830) 

18,149  16,186  24,857  

(715,920) (177,466) (171,973) 

   

-  -  492,450  

2,287  347,707  99,042  

1,471  2,937,689  579  

(4,476) (239,086) (87,530) 

(3,283) (3,803) (49,800) 

(7,371) -  (28,876) 

7,369  136,524  (7,369) 

(1,004) (1,230) (2,348) 

-  (1,418) -  

(5,007) 3,176,383  416,148  

(747,765) 3,151,008  341,065  

90,648  (12,464) (25,185) 

6,423,866  1,850,957  6,107,986  

5,766,749  4,989,501  6,423,866  


